5Day 4Night Sakura Itinerary Outline (End March ~ Early April)

Day

Time

Itinerary

Transfer

Meal

Image

1

Susono

Gotemba

8:30

10:30

13:00

13:45

15:45

16:00
17:00

17:30

Check out hotel from Tokyo

(@ Visit Snowtown Yeti (Snow activities)
or Grinpa (family friendly theme park)
leave

@ Lunch & shopping at Gotemba Premium
Outlet
leave

) Peace Park (Mt Fuji and sakura)
leave

@ Check in hotel in Gotemba Kogen Resort
Tokinosumika

coach

LL

Mishima

Izunokuni

Izu

8:30

9:15
10:15

10:30

11:30

12:00

13:00

14:00

15:00

15:30

17:00

17:30

Check out hotel Gotemba Kogen Resort
Tokinosumika

(B Mishima Skywalk
leave

®) Izu Fruit Park
(Strawberry picking — Jan to May)
leave

(@ Lunch Mishima Unagi
near Mishima station area
leave

Naka Izu Winery

leave

(© Shuzenji Onsen (wear Yukata and walk
around the area)
leave

Check in hotel in Shuzeniji

coach

LL

Izu

8:30
9:00
11:00

12:00
13:05

Check out Shuzenji hotel

Joren Wasabi—da / Joren Waterfall
leave

) Take Suruga Ferry across Toi Port to
Shimizu Port and have bento lunch in ferry

coach

Ferry

LL




Day

Time

Itinerary

Transfer

Meal

Image

Shizuoka

Fujieda

kawane—
honcho

14:00
15:00

15:30
16:30

17:30

2 Sumpu Takumishuku (DIY experience)
leave

(3 Gyokuro—no-sato (Matcha experience)
leave

Check in Kawane Onsen Hotel

coach

4

Kawane—
honcho

Shimada

kawane—

honcho

8:30

9:30

10:45

11:00

11:13

11:23

12:00

12:30

12:45

13:27

14:30

15:15
16:15

17:00

Depart Kawane Onsen Hotel

9 Sumatakyo onsen area — walk around
the sumatakyo suspension bridge area
leave

@9 Nakashima Dam
and walk to Nakashima Dam station

depart Nagashima Dam station by lkawa line

@9 arrive Okuoikojo station

and walk to the top to view the beautiful
rainbow bridge

leave

@9 Arrive Senzu station & buy lunch bento

Depart Senzu station by Oigawa main line
Lunch — bento during the train ride

Arrive leyama station
walk around leyama station and visit sukura
tunnel

leave

D Horai Bridge
leave

back to kawane Onsen Hotel

coach

walk

train

walk

coach

train

walk
coach

LL

5

Kakegawa

Hamamatsu

8:30

9:30
10:30

11:15
12:15

12:45
14:00

check out Kawane Onsen Hotel

Kiwi Fruit Country (Eat all you can kiwi)
leave

Hamamatsu Flower Park (Sakura &
leave

@0 lunch at Nicoe
move towards Tokyo or Nagoya

coach

LL




From
Tokyo




