5Day 4Night Sakura Itinerary Outline (End March Early April) Course 1

		Sakura Itinerary Outline (End March		у Ар	
Day		Itinerary	Transfer	Meal	Image
1 Susono	8:30 10:30 13:00	Check out hotel from Tokyo 1 Visit Snowtown Yeti (Snow activities) or Grinpa (family friendly theme park) leave	coach		1
Gotemba	13:45 15:45	② Lunch & shopping at Gotemba Premium Outlet leave		LL	2 2
	16:00 17:00	③ Peace Park (Mt Fuji and sakura) leave			3
	17:30	4 Check in hotel in Gotemba Kogen Resort Tokinosumika			The state of the s
2	8:30	Check out hotel Gotemba Kogen Resort			
		Tokinosumika			(5)
Mishima	9:15 10:15	⑤ Mishima Skywalk leave	coach		
	10:30 11:30	⑥ Izu Fruit Park (Strawberry picking – Jan to May) leave			(6)
	12:00 13:00	① Lunch Mishima Unagi near Mishima station area leave		LL	7
Izunokuni	14:00 15:00	Naka Izu Winery leave			8
Izu	15:30	Shuzenji Onsen (wear Yukata and walk			
	17:00	around the area) leave			9
	17:30	Check in hotel in Shuzenji			
3	8:30	Check out Shuzenji hotel			
Izu	9:00	① Joren Wasabi-da / Joren Waterfall	coach		(10)
	11:00	leave			
	12:00 13:05	① Take Suruga Ferry across Toi Port to Shimizu Port and have bento lunch in ferry	Ferry	LL	1

Day	Time	Itinerary	Transfer	Meal	Image
Shizuol Fujied	15:00	Sumpu Takumishuku (DIY experience) leave Gyokuro-no-sato (Matcha experience) leave	coach		TO TO THE PARTY OF
kawane honch		① Check in Kawane Onsen Hotel			13
4	8:30	Depart Kawane Onsen Hotel			
Kawane honch	0.00	(5) Sumatakyo onsen area – walk around the sumatakyo suspension bridge area leave	coach		(5)
	11:00	and walk to Nakashima Dam station	walk		
	11:13	depart Nagashima Dam station by Ikawa line	train		
	11:23	(15) arrive Okuoikojo station and walk to the top to view the beautiful rainbow bridge	walk		
	12:00	leave	coach		
	12:30	15 Arrive Senzu station & buy lunch bento			
	12:45	Depart Senzu station by Oigawa main line Lunch – bento during the train ride	train	LL	16
	13:27	Arrive Ieyama station walk around Ieyama station and visit sukura tunnel	walk		
	14:30	leave	coach		
Shimad	a 15:15 16:15	Horai Bridge leave			(1)
kawane honch	17.00	back to kawane Onsen Hotel (14)			
5	8:30	check out Kawane Onsen Hotel			
Kakega	9:30 10:30	Riwi Fruit Country (Eat all you can kiwi) leave	coach		
Hamama	12:15	Hamamatsu Flower Park (Sakura & leave		LL	19
aneu	12:45 14:00	② lunch at Nicoe move towards Tokyo or Nagoya			

5Day 4Night Sakura Itinerary Outline (End March ~ Early April) Course 1

